98990

FT-

81 APR 29 PH 1 18

vol.<u>m8/</u>Page_

7631

additional sheets need be presented to the filing off DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO LOW 5. The Form UCC-14 should be filed with the county 6. The time of original filing, filing officer will retur 7. When a copy of the security agreement is used as a 8. When filing is to be terminated the acknowledgmen UCC-3A as a Termination Statement. THIS FINANCING STATEMENT is	trade name. mment copies with interleaved carbon paper intact to the filin is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional icer. Long schedules of collateral, indentures, etc. may be on a IER PORTION OF THIS PORM. filing officers who record real estate mortgages. n acknowledgment copy to the assignee if noted on form or se inancing statement, it is requested that it be accompanied by a nt copy may be sent to the filing officer signed by the security	sheets, preferably 522 311 . Only one copy of such
1A. Debtor(s): FLETCHER , FREDRICK G.	& 2A. Secured Party(ies);	1. C. And the second se Second second secon second second sec
TOTI & FLETCHER CO. DBA.	IFG LEASING CO.	Filing Officer Use Only
FLETCHER CO., AS CO-LESSEES	LIC DEASING CO.	# -
1B. Mailing Address(es):	28 Add	# 98990
P.O. BOX 5178	2B. Address of Secured Party from which security information obtainable:	101 M81 Page 7631
KLAMATH FALLS, ORE. 97601		1
	P.O. BOX 5024	Apr. 29 1:18 pm.
3. This financing statement covers the following types (or it (The goods are to become (GREAT FALLS, MT. 59403	
(There is become fixtures on) (There		
minerats or the like tinctoding gas and old post or mer a	ישטטטע אווואט אווואט איז	•
or mine focared on	the be mhanced at the weithead of Thinehead of The wait	
	(Strike what is inapplicable) (Describe real estate)	
KLAMATH NLY 30' LOT 6 & 7 , LO		4A. Assignce of Secured Party(ies) if any:
KLAMATH SELY 25' LOT 5& LOT 4	JT 8 BLK 77	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BTR 83	•
Q, LEASE # 69307		 Address of Assignee from which security information obtainable:
And the financing statement is to be filed in the real esta records, the name of record owner is:	te recordo té al su	Distriction obisinible:
	to records. If the debtor does not have an interest of	
Check box if products of collateral are also covered		
	No. of additional sheets attached	
File with: X COUNTY REAL ESTATE FILING OFFIC	БР КLAMATH	
	MOTY &	FLETCHER CO. DBA:
	FLETCHE	R CO. BY: POWER OF ATTY
	IN FILE	- IFG LEASING CO.
*Signature/a) of D.t.	ATTY-IN	I-FACT
*Signature(s) of Debtor(s) required in most caser, Signature(s) of Second 1		miles Ave
Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) in cases covered by ORS 79.4	1020. Si	gnature(s) of Debtor(s)*
FILING OFFICER - ALPHABETICAL This form of	Signature o	gnature(s) of Debtor(s)* f Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)
inis torm of	Financing Statement approved by Secretary of State. strave	
		ENSINESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PONTLAND, ON, 97204
STATE OF ORECON. COUNTY OF		•
STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAN	MATH: ss.	
I hereby certify that the with	in instrument was received and f	
	additional was received and f	iled for record on the
	10 -	con the
20thday of A.D.	19 87 36 7 10	
App+1]A.D.,	1981 at 1:18 o'clock P M.	and duly recorded to
App+1]A.D.,	19 <u>81 at 1:18</u> o'clock P M.,	
<u>Vol_M81_ofAprilA.D.</u> ,	page 7631 EVELYN BIEHI	N
App+1]A.D.,	page 7631 EVELYN BIEHI	N VTY CLEBR
Vol_ <u>M81_ofAprN</u> A.D.,	page 7631 EVELYN BIEHI	N VTY CLEBR